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Table IV—continued.
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I I
Position. Place.

si
Salary. Reason for Appointment.

P
Wellington District—continued.

Letter-carrier
Supervisor, Telephone Exchange
Switchboard Attendant
Cadet
Junior Exchange Clerk
Cadet
Letter-carrier
Messenger
Telegraph Message-boy
Cadet and Messenger
Postmaster
Telegraphist

'ORT ANT) Tnr.EORAPlI Dep. .R'l'H I NT—continued.
£
50 Expansion of business.

110
40
50
50
80
60

120
31
65

210 Office worked bv Civil staff.
165
120
110
95
80
65
70

no
62
31 Expansion of businoss.

Lower Hutt
Masterton

I

Otaki

Palmerston North

Pongaroa .. . • i
Trent ham Military Camp

1
I
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Cadet
,,,,

Assistant Despateh Clerk-
Messenger
Telegraph Message-boy

Wellington Telegraph-office—
Telegram-sorter
Night-watchman

Wellington Engineering District—
Cadet
Shorthand-writer and Typist
Draughtsman
Lineman

Waikanae

Wellington 1
2

50 Expansion of business.
340 Temporary employees permanently appointed.

Junior Lineman
Splicer
Storeman
Lineman
Batteryman
Lineman
Foreman Lineman
Lineman

Wellington 1
1
1
1

12
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

110 Expansion of business.
110
220
160 Temporary employee permanently appointed.

1,800
50 Expansion of business.

160 Temporary employee permanently appointed.
150
150
150
130
170
150
150

Blenheim

Feilding
Gisborne
New Plymouth
Pahiatua

Nelson District—
Messenger
Cadet
Junior Exchange Clerk
Cadet
Telegraph Message-boy

Nelson
Motueka

1
1
1
1
1
1

50 Expansion of business.
60
50
00
31
31

Murchison

Nelson Engineering District—
Lineman

Wakefield ..
Nelson
Westport

1
1

150 Temporary employee permanently appointed.
150 „

Blenheim District—
Telegraphist
Junior Exchange Clerk
Junior Exchange Clerk and Messenger ..

Greymouth District—
Telegraph Message-boyChristchurch Chief Post-office—
Assistant Clerk inCharge ofLetter-carriers
Assistant Parcels Clerk
Clerk
Machinist
Letter-carrier
Relieving Postmistress

Christchurch District—
Junior Exchange Clerk
Telegraph Message-boy

Blenheim

Picton

Rowanui

Christchurch

1
1
1

1

1
1
2
1
3
1

220 Expansion of business.
50
50

31 Expansion of business.

245 Expansion of business.
245
330
110
150
130

Junior Exchange Clerk
Postmaster
Cadet and Messenger..
Letter-carrier
Junior Exchango Clerk
Junior Exchange, Clerk and Messengeri..

Christchurch Telegraph -office—
Assistant Supervisor, Telephone Exchange
('lerk, Telephone Exchange
Switch board Attendant,

Amborley
Culvorden
Dunsandel
Kaikoura,
Oxford

1
1
1
1
1
1
I
1
I

60 Expansion of business.
31
31
50

220 Office taken over from Railway.
60
50
50 Expansion of business.
50

Rakaia
Rangiora

Christohureh 1
I
1
2
4

I io Expansion of business.
150
90
80

124Telegraph Message-boy
Timaru District—

Senior Clerk
Second Money-order and Savings-bank

Clerk
Cadet

Timaru I
I

230 Expansion of business.
245

,, ■ • . • 1 60 For relief purposes.
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