TABLE IV-continued.

		-,	14 CO1	<del></del>		
• Position	D	Plac	ce.	Number created.	Salary.	Reason for Appointment.
		Post and Tel	ескарн Дер	ARTM E		nued.
Wellington District—con Letter-carrier		Lower Hutt		1 1	£ 50	Expansion of business.
Supervisor, Telephone	Exchange	Masterton		. ]	110	Papersion of Mismess.
Switchboard Attendan	t	,,		1	40	,,
Cadet		Otaki		1	50	,,
Junior Exchange Clerk Cadet		Palmerston I	Vanth	1	50 80	"
Letter-carrier		: aimerson i	North	i	60	,,
Messenger		,,	• •	2	120	,,
Telegraph Message-boy	y	,,	• •	1	31	,,
Cadet and Messenger Postmaster		Pongaroa Trentham M	 ilitary Camp	1	65 210	Office worked by Civil staff.
Telegraphist .		Tronomain M	-	ì	165	onto worked by civil state
,,		,		1	120	,,
Cadet		91	,	1	110	,,
,,		,		$\frac{1}{1}$	95 80	"
* **	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,		i	65	"
Assistant Despatch Cle	erk	,		1	70	,,,
Messenger		,	,	1	110	,,
Telegraph Message-boy	y	Waikanae ,	, 	2	62	Expansion of business.
Wellington Telegraph-off	fice—	TT AIRAILAC	•.•		"1	12A JAMESTON OF SCHOOLS
Telegram sorter .		Wellington		1	50	Expansion of business.
Night-watchman .		,,	••	2	340	Temporary employees permanently appointed
Wellington Engineering : Cadet	District—	Wellington		1	110	Expansion of business.
Shorthand writer and		1		i	110	22 (24)
Draughtsman .	,.	1		1	220	17
		,,	••	1	160	Temporary employee permanently appointed.
Junior Lineman .			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	12	1,800 50	Expansion of business.
0.11		1 "		î	160	Temporary employee permanently appointed
		,,		1	150	,, ,,
Lineman			••	1	150	" "
T. "		33 11 11		$\begin{vmatrix} 1\\1 \end{vmatrix}$	150 130	,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,
Foreman Lineman .		~		i	170	,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,
Lineman			uth	1	150	"
Nelson District—		Pahiatua	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1	150	,, ,,
Μ		Nelson		1	50	Expansion of business.
~ · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	30 . 3		i	60	22
Junior Exchange Clerk	k			1	50	,,
Cadet Telegraph Message-box		4	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1	60	"
relegraph message-no;	y		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1 1	31 31	)) ))
Nelson Engineering Dist	riet—	// wholeek	••		"1	
Lineman		Nelson		1	150	Temporary employee permanently appointed.
Blenheim District—		Westport	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1	150	,, ,,
Telegraphist .		Blenheim		1	220	Expansion of business.
Junior Exchange Cleri	k	,,		i	50	,,
Junior Exchange Clerk	k and Messenger	Picton		1	50	"
Greymouth District— Telegraph Message-bo	37	Rewanui		1	31	Expansion of business.
Christchurch Chief Post-	y office—	INGWALIUI	••	1	31	12x paneton of business.
Assistant Clerk in Char	rge of Letter-carrier	s Christehurch	ı	1	245	Expansion of business.
Assistant Parcels Clerk		,,		1	245	,,
3.6 3	• •• ••		••	2	330	. 39
Letter-carrier .				3	110 150	"
Relieving Postmistress				ĭ	130	,,, · · · ·
Christchurch District—	•				1	
Junior Exchange Clerk		Amberley	••	1	60	Expansion of business.
Telegraph Message-bo	y	73 1 1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		31 31	"
Junior Exchange Clerk	k	77 1		i	50	,,
Postmaster				1	. 220	Office taken over from Railway.
Cadet and Messenger.			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1 1	60	,, ,,
Letter-carrier Junior Exchange Clerk	 k	1 72 4			50 50	Expansion of business.
Junior Exchange Clerk	k and Messenger			¦	50	,,
Christchurch Telegraph	office—	1 "			•	
Assistant Supervisor,	Telephone Exchange	1		1	110	Expansion of business.
Clerk, Telephone Exch Switchboard Attendar	nange	1 "	••	!	150 90	,,
		1 "		1 2	90 80	?? ??
Telegraph Message-boy	y			4	124	"
Timaru District—		"				
Senior Clerk . Second Money-order	and Savings-bank	. 1	••	1	230	Expansion of business.
Clerk	and Savings-Dank	,,		l I	245	,,
Cadet		,,		1	60	For relief purposes.